Volume
587
117

1224
538
686
538
686
538
538
343
343
538

92
608
14
22
669
669
173
57
740
565
939
374
21

2506
625
691
321
321

82
78
50
643
168
661
595

1220

724

64
615
500
117
377
377
115
532

Price per share NOK Date/time

267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:00
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:00
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:31
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:31
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:31
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:31
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32
267,1 2025.08.11 09:03:32

267 2025.08.11 09:04:09
266,9 2025.08.11 09:05:37
266,9 2025.08.11 09:05:40
266,9 2025.08.11 09:06:04
266,9 2025.08.11 09:06:04
266,9 2025.08.11 09:06:04
266,9 2025.08.11 09:06:04

267 2025.08.11 09:06:34

267 2025.08.11 09:08:55

267 2025.08.11 09:08:55
266,8 2025.08.1109:10:50
266,8 2025.08.1109:10:52
267,4 2025.08.1109:14:34
267,3 2025.08.11 09:15:36
267,4 2025.08.1109:17:37
267,3 2025.08.1109:18:45
267,3 2025.08.1109:18:45
267,3 2025.08.1109:18:45
267,3 2025.08.1109:18:45
267,3 2025.08.1109:18:46
267,2 2025.08.1109:19:59
267,3 2025.08.11 09:20:26
267,4 2025.08.1109:21:40
267,4 2025.08.11 09:22:32
267,8 2025.08.11 09:26:02
267,8 2025.08.11 09:26:02
267,8 2025.08.11 09:26:02
267,7 2025.08.11 09:26:17
267,5 2025.08.11 09:30:06
267,5 2025.08.11 09:30:06
267,5 2025.08.11 09:30:06
267,5 2025.08.11 09:30:06
267,5 2025.08.11 09:30:06
267,5 2025.08.1109:31:00

Venue
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



46
44
84
43
85

822
513
2132
604
632
516
2116
422
355
369
369
369
285
639
759
166
458
783
572
563
1333
523
2068
735
531
615
699
615
61
684
566
594
609
91
33
484
347
42
42
99
2413

267,3 2025.08.11 09:32:46
267,3 2025.08.11 09:33:07
267,3 2025.08.1109:33:28
267,3 2025.08.1109:33:38
267,3 2025.08.1109:33:49
267,4 2025.08.1109:37:43
267,4 2025.08.11 09:38:46
267,4 2025.08.11 09:38:53
267,4 2025.08.11 09:38:53
267,4 2025.08.11 09:40:00
267,4 2025.08.11 09:41:09
267,5 2025.08.11 09:43:17
267,3 2025.08.11 09:43:41
267,2 2025.08.11 09:50:45
267,1 2025.08.11 09:50:58
267,1 2025.08.11 09:50:58

267 2025.08.11 09:56:07

267 2025.08.11 09:56:07

267 2025.08.11 09:56:07

267 2025.08.11 09:56:08
266,9 2025.08.11 09:58:14
266,8 2025.08.1109:59:14
266,6 2025.08.1110:02:19
266,6 2025.08.1110:02:19
266,6 2025.08.1110:02:19
266,6 2025.08.1110:04:35
266,5 2025.08.11 10:05:58
266,7 2025.08.1110:10:06
266,8 2025.08.1110:11:40

267 2025.08.11 10:20:29

267 2025.08.11 10:20:29
266,9 2025.08.1110:21:27
266,9 2025.08.1110:30:23
266,9 2025.08.1110:30:23
266,9 2025.08.1110:30:23
266,9 2025.08.1110:30:23
266,9 2025.08.1110:30:23
266,8 2025.08.11 10:36:30
266,8 2025.08.11 10:36:30
266,8 2025.08.11 10:36:30
267,1 2025.08.11 10:46:47
267,1 2025.08.11 10:46:47
267,1 2025.08.11 10:46:47
267,1 2025.08.11 10:48:59
267,1 2025.08.11 10:48:59
267,1 2025.08.11 10:48:59
267,1 2025.08.11 10:48:59

267 2025.08.11 10:49:18

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



668
594
715
565
553
538
287
289
676
555
543
537
103
490
654
575
1126
561
567
520
384
384
371
3392
507
513
18
520
631
390
185
555
1144
522
1144
1085
564
586
554
544
556
517
177
1606
151
368
518
1577

267 2025.08.11 10:49:18
266,7 2025.08.11 10:55:17
266,7 2025.08.11 10:55:17
266,5 2025.08.11 10:57:51
266,5 2025.08.11 10:59:12
266,5 2025.08.1111:00:11
266,5 2025.08.11 11:04:36
266,5 2025.08.11 11:04:36
266,5 2025.08.1111:08:55
266,5 2025.08.11 11:08:55
266,4 2025.08.1111:12:28
266,4 2025.08.1111:12:28
266,6 2025.08.1111:23:39
266,6 2025.08.1111:23:39
266,5 2025.08.11 11:24:41
266,5 2025.08.11 11:24:41
266,5 2025.08.11 11:24:41
266,5 2025.08.11 11:24:41
266,6 2025.08.11 11:29:07
266,6 2025.08.1111:31:28
266,7 2025.08.11 11:36:03
266,7 2025.08.11 11:36:03
266,7 2025.08.11 11:36:03
266,8 2025.08.11 11:46:52
266,7 2025.08.1111:53:58
266,7 2025.08.1111:53:58
266,8 2025.08.1112:05:14
266,8 2025.08.1112:05:14

267 2025.08.1112:12:04

267 2025.08.1112:12:04

267 2025.08.1112:12:04

267 2025.08.1112:12:31
266,9 2025.08.1112:12:54
266,9 2025.08.1112:12:54
266,9 2025.08.1112:12:54
267,1 2025.08.11 12:23:47
267,1 2025.08.11 12:23:47
267,1 2025.08.11 12:25:25
267,1 2025.08.11 12:32:59
267,1 2025.08.11 12:32:59
267,1 2025.08.11 12:32:59

267 2025.08.11 12:36:10

267 2025.08.11 12:40:10
267,1 2025.08.11 12:42:51
267,1 2025.08.11 12:48:33
267,1 2025.08.11 12:48:33
267,1 2025.08.11 12:48:33
267,1 2025.08.11 12:57:21

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



1138
510
1693
570
599
614
94
1362
263
511
507
521
453
109
519
514
591
405
177
578
536
536
1062
508
525
267
264
390
16
174
583
549
528
582
529
547
549
431
144
603
532
588
52
52
17
326
813
135

267,2 2025.08.11 13:00:31
267,2 2025.08.11 13:01:43
267,3 2025.08.11 13:11:46
267,2 2025.08.11 13:14:20
267,3 2025.08.11 13:17:01
267,1 2025.08.11 13:19:17
266,9 2025.08.11 13:25:37

267 2025.08.11 13:25:56

267 2025.08.11 13:25:56
267,1 2025.08.11 13:34:57
267,1 2025.08.11 13:34:57
267,1 2025.08.11 13:34:58
266,9 2025.08.11 13:42:20
266,9 2025.08.11 13:42:20
266,9 2025.08.11 13:42:20
266,9 2025.08.11 13:42:20
266,9 2025.08.11 13:51:57
266,9 2025.08.11 13:51:57
266,9 2025.08.11 13:51:57
266,9 2025.08.11 13:51:57
266,9 2025.08.11 13:51:57
266,8 2025.08.11 13:54:21
266,8 2025.08.11 14:00:01
266,8 2025.08.11 14:06:28
266,8 2025.08.11 14:06:28
266,8 2025.08.11 14:06:28
266,8 2025.08.11 14:06:28

267 2025.08.11 14:17:27

267 2025.08.11 14:17:27

267 2025.08.11 14:17:27

267 2025.08.11 14:19:52
266,9 2025.08.11 14:20:19
266,9 2025.08.11 14:20:19
266,9 2025.08.11 14:20:19
266,9 2025.08.11 14:20:19
266,9 2025.08.11 14:20:19
266,6 2025.08.11 14:26:38
266,6 2025.08.11 14:26:38
266,6 2025.08.11 14:26:38
266,5 2025.08.11 14:29:28
266,5 2025.08.11 14:30:53
266,4 2025.08.11 14:33:29
266,3 2025.08.11 14:39:07
266,3 2025.08.11 14:39:07
266,3 2025.08.11 14:39:07
266,3 2025.08.11 14:40:06
266,3 2025.08.11 14:40:06
266,3 2025.08.11 14:40:06

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



347
207
576
636
635
528
625
646
495
114
52
52
514
580
745
128
549
309
1219
714
742
726
646
51
1130
562
552
374
590
11
374
49
50
275
374
903
42
629
359
1702
1155
566
1214
1189
566
108
520
742

266,4 2025.08.11 14:49:29
266,4 2025.08.11 14:49:29
266,4 2025.08.11 14:51:30
266,3 2025.08.11 14:53:49
266,3 2025.08.11 14:53:49
266,3 2025.08.11 14:53:49
266,3 2025.08.11 14:53:49
266,3 2025.08.11 14:53:49
266,2 2025.08.11 14:54:48
266,2 2025.08.11 14:54:48
266,2 2025.08.11 14:56:57
266,2 2025.08.11 14:56:57
266,2 2025.08.11 14:57:51
266,1 2025.08.11 15:01:33
266,1 2025.08.11 15:01:33
266,1 2025.08.11 15:02:51
266,2 2025.08.11 15:12:47
266,1 2025.08.11 15:14:17
266,1 2025.08.11 15:14:17
266,1 2025.08.11 15:14:17
266,1 2025.08.11 15:14:17
266,1 2025.08.11 15:14:17

266 2025.08.11 15:16:21
266,2 2025.08.11 15:21:51
266,2 2025.08.11 15:28:55
266,3 2025.08.11 15:30:46
266,3 2025.08.11 15:32:54
266,3 2025.08.11 15:32:54
266,3 2025.08.11 15:32:54
266,3 2025.08.11 15:32:54
266,3 2025.08.11 15:32:54
266,3 2025.08.1115:33:24
266,3 2025.08.11 15:34:00
266,3 2025.08.11 15:34:00
266,3 2025.08.11 15:34:00
266,3 2025.08.11 15:34:00
266,3 2025.08.11 15:34:00
266,3 2025.08.11 15:35:01
266,3 2025.08.11 15:35:01
266,3 2025.08.11 15:35:01
266,3 2025.08.11 15:35:01
266,2 2025.08.11 15:40:25
266,2 2025.08.11 15:40:25
266,2 2025.08.11 15:40:25
266,2 2025.08.11 15:40:25
266,2 2025.08.11 15:40:25
266,1 2025.08.11 15:41:25
266,3 2025.08.11 15:44:21

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



81
653
631
436
475

1202
1120
773

1043
618
33
960
832
1490
798
3216
173
121
583
2552
539
543
567
484
248
1877
421
217
64
255
255
64
191
314
369

360
369
369
369
351
18
38
1029
221
274
445

266,3 2025.08.11 15:44:21
266,3 2025.08.11 15:48:18
266,3 2025.08.11 15:48:18
266,3 2025.08.11 15:48:18
266,3 2025.08.11 15:48:18
266,1 2025.08.11 15:51:38
266,1 2025.08.11 15:51:38
266,1 2025.08.11 15:53:02
266,1 2025.08.11 15:53:33
266,1 2025.08.11 15:54:20
266,1 2025.08.11 15:56:07
266,1 2025.08.11 15:58:02
266,1 2025.08.11 15:58:15
266,1 2025.08.11 15:59:48
266,2 2025.08.11 16:01:36
266,3 2025.08.11 16:09:31
266,3 2025.08.11 16:09:31
266,3 2025.08.11 16:09:32
266,6 2025.08.11 16:13:02
266,6 2025.08.11 16:13:02
266,6 2025.08.11 16:13:02
266,6 2025.08.11 16:13:02
266,6 2025.08.11 16:15:33
266,6 2025.08.11 16:15:33
266,6 2025.08.11 16:15:33

267 2025.08.12 09:03:02
266,9 2025.08.12 09:09:43
266,8 2025.08.1209:09:43
266,8 2025.08.1209:11:38
266,8 2025.08.1209:12:57
266,8 2025.08.12 09:12:57
266,8 2025.08.1209:12:57
266,8 2025.08.12 09:12:57
266,8 2025.08.1209:12:57
266,8 2025.08.12 09:12:57
266,6 2025.08.1209:16:53
266,6 2025.08.1209:16:53
266,6 2025.08.1209:16:53
266,6 2025.08.12 09:16:53
266,6 2025.08.1209:16:53
266,6 2025.08.12 09:16:54
266,6 2025.08.1209:16:54
266,6 2025.08.12 09:16:54
266,6 2025.08.1209:16:54
266,4 2025.08.1209:17:43
266,4 2025.08.1209:18:09
266,4 2025.08.1209:18:33
266,4 2025.08.1209:18:33

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



50

50
191
352
352
189
333
333

97

32
150
334
334
111
334

559
923
2114
372
372
372
372
372
322
601
36
972
1824
408
408
227
388
388
1287
1819
878
658
337
337
360
81
321
321
376
321
321
254

266,4 2025.08.1209:18:33
266,4 2025.08.1209:18:34
266,4 2025.08.1209:18:34
266,3 2025.08.12 09:26:22
266,3 2025.08.12 09:26:22
266,3 2025.08.12 09:26:30
265,9 2025.08.12 09:30:15
265,9 2025.08.1209:30:15
265,9 2025.08.12 09:30:15
265,9 2025.08.1209:30:15
265,9 2025.08.12 09:30:15
265,8 2025.08.1209:30:24
265,8 2025.08.12 09:30:24
265,8 2025.08.1209:30:24
265,8 2025.08.12 09:30:24
265,8 2025.08.1209:30:24
265,8 2025.08.12 09:37:56
265,6 2025.08.12 09:39:50
265,7 2025.08.12 09:41:07
265,8 2025.08.1209:43:44
265,8 2025.08.12 09:43:44
265,8 2025.08.1209:43:44
265,8 2025.08.12 09:43:44
265,8 2025.08.1209:43:44
265,8 2025.08.12 09:43:44
265,8 2025.08.12 09:45:21
265,7 2025.08.12 09:46:38
265,7 2025.08.12 09:46:38
265,7 2025.08.12 09:51:01
265,7 2025.08.1210:03:31
265,7 2025.08.1210:03:31
265,7 2025.08.1210:03:32

266 2025.08.1210:13:38

266 2025.08.1210:13:38

266 2025.08.1210:13:38
265,9 2025.08.1210:14:00
265,7 2025.08.1210:15:00
265,8 2025.08.1210:20:01
265,7 2025.08.12 10:21:56
265,7 2025.08.1210:21:56
265,7 2025.08.12 10:21:56
265,7 2025.08.1210:21:56
265,8 2025.08.12 10:38:31
265,8 2025.08.1210:38:31
265,8 2025.08.12 10:38:31
265,8 2025.08.1210:38:31
265,8 2025.08.12 10:38:31
265,8 2025.08.1210:38:31

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



925
993
343
352
649
270

73
271

94
521

82
918
366
174

52
52
52
140
653
272
300
298
732
1243
658
316
316
174
316
127
1593
668
363
160
240
350
50
300
142
667
610
503
731
717
752
201
521

265,7 2025.08.1210:41:01
265,7 2025.08.1210:41:01
265,5 2025.08.1210:43:16
265,5 2025.08.1210:43:16
265,5 2025.08.1210:43:16
265,5 2025.08.1210:43:16
265,5 2025.08.1210:43:16
265,5 2025.08.1210:43:16
265,6 2025.08.1210:52:19
265,6 2025.08.1210:52:19
265,6 2025.08.1210:52:19
265,6 2025.08.1210:52:25
265,6 2025.08.12 10:53:59
265,6 2025.08.1210:53:59
265,6 2025.08.12 10:54:28
265,6 2025.08.12 10:54:55
265,6 2025.08.12 10:55:05
265,6 2025.08.1210:55:14
265,6 2025.08.1210:55:14
265,7 2025.08.1211:11:16
265,6 2025.08.1211:12:16
265,6 2025.08.1211:13:47
265,6 2025.08.1211:14:53
265,9 2025.08.1211:19:53
265,8 2025.08.12 11:34:52
265,8 2025.08.1211:37:04
265,6 2025.08.12 11:45:20
265,6 2025.08.1211:45:20
265,6 2025.08.12 11:45:20
265,6 2025.08.1211:45:20
265,6 2025.08.12 11:45:20
265,8 2025.08.1211:50:29
265,7 2025.08.12 11:58:37
265,7 2025.08.1212:00:00
265,7 2025.08.12 12:06:49
265,7 2025.08.1212:06:49
265,7 2025.08.12 12:06:49
265,7 2025.08.1212:06:49
265,7 2025.08.12 12:06:49
265,7 2025.08.1212:06:49
265,5 2025.08.1212:16:41
265,5 2025.08.1212:16:41
265,5 2025.08.12 12:24:42
265,5 2025.08.12 12:24:42
265,5 2025.08.12 12:24:42
265,4 2025.08.1212:26:52
265,4 2025.08.12 12:26:52
265,4 2025.08.1212:26:52

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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